no Items Qty Rate Amount 

1 Leather File Folder 
Color – Chocolate 
DL-39 

90 1,800 162,000.00 

Total Bill (Excluding VAT & Tax)   162,000.00 

VAT (10%) & Tax (5%)    25,579.00 

Total payable (Including VAT & Tax)   187,579.00 

1. The total payment will be Tk. 187,579/- (One lac eighty seven thousand five hundred seventy 

nine) only for supply 90 pieces of Leather folder including VAT & TAX. 

2. You will supply 90 pieces of Leather folder by 15 January 2026 at MRDI office, 8/19 Sir Syed 

Road, Block-A, Mohammadpur, Dhaka-1207 before 5.00 PM. 

3. 30% Payment will be made through a bank transfer after receiving the work order.